Names and Contact Information of Interested Minority Groups and Individuals:
1.
Maria Teresa Feliciano, President
Dominican American National Roundtable (DANR)
National Dominican American Council (NDAC)
1050 17th Street, N.W., Suite 600,
Washington DC 20036
Phone: Tel: (202) 238-0097
mfeliciano@danr.org
Email: info@danr.org www.danr.org

Plan submissions include #1, 3, 5, 13

2.
Michael Slade
Mslade1@rochester.rr.com
585-442-6526
12 Trailwood Circle
Rochester, New York
Plan submission includes #2
3.
Asher Ross
GIS and Demography Specialist
Latino Justice PRLDEF
aross@latinojustice.org
John Garcia
Redistricting Manager
LatinoJustice PRLDEF | 212-739-7513 | 917-673-9095
99 Hudson Street
New York, NY 10013

Plans were emailed by Asher Ross representing the proposed UNITY MAP, for the State Senate for the New York City area. The UNITY Maps are jointly proposed by LatinoJustice PRLDEF, the Asian American Legal Defense and Education Fund (AALDEF), the Center for Law and Social Justice at Medgar Evers College, CUNY and the National Institute for Latino Policy.
Plan submission includes #4


4.
Todd Breitbart, breitbartt@gmail.com
Plan submissions include # 6, 12, 14, 16, 19
5.
Susan Lerner, Executive Director, Common Cause NY
74 Trinity Place, Suite 901
New York, NY  10006
T:    1-212-691-6421
M:  1-917-670-5670
www.commoncause.org/newyork

Brian Paul, Research & Policy Coordinator, Common Cause NY
212-691-6421 x 206
bpaul@commoncause.org
brpaul85@gmail.com


Plan submissions include # 8, 9, 21, 22, 23, 24

6.
Frank Lewis, flewis314@yahoo.com
UNITY MAP submission;  The UNITY Maps are jointly proposed by the Asian American Legal Defense and Education Fund (AALDEF), the Center for Law and Social Justice at Medgar Evers College CUNY, Latino Justice/PRLDEF, and the National Institute for Latino Policy.

Plan submission includes # 10

7.
Nestor H. Montilla, Sr., Chairman
National Dominican American Council (NDAC)
1050 17th Street
Washington, DC 20036
nationalcouncil@danr.org
646-552-4055

Plan submission includes # 11
[bookmark: _GoBack]
8.
Sheila Comar, slcomar@roadrunner.com
29 Depot Street
Middle Granville NY 12849

Plan submission includes #15

9.
Jerry G. Vattamala, Staff Attorney
Asian American Legal Defense and Education Fund (AALDEF)
jvattamala@aaldef.org 
tel: 212.966.5932 x 209  
fax: 212.966.4303  www.aaldef.org

Plan submissions include #17, 18

10.
Jackson Chin, Senior Counsel
LatinoJustice PRLDEF
Committed to Justice and Leadership since 1972
99 Hudson Street 14th Floor | New York, NY 10013
T: 212.219.3360 T: 800.328.2322 F: 212.431.4276
jchin@latinojustice.org

Plan submission includes # 20

11.
Charlies Jordan, aloe@rev.net

Plan submissions include #25

 12.
James Trikas, Community Leader, SEVENTY7SEVEN7@aol.com

Plan submissions include # 26, 27, 28

13.
	Tom Hasman, tom.hasman@gmail.com

Plan submission includes # 29









	
